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Bus 3524 Hospital Garcia de Orta - Marisol Go to website

Direction
Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta — Marisol 
(R Vieira Lusitano 36) Terminal

37 stops

Open route schedule

Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta

Pragal (AV Torrado Silva) Estação

Bº F Fomentor Bela Vista (X) R Alcaniça

Bº F Fomento (R Bela Vista 31)

AV Torrado DA Silva BOA Esperança

Alto Índio (QTA Perfume) R Padre ROB Seq

Sobreda (En10-1) 202 Texugo (Rotunda)

Sobreda En10-1 X R QTA Francesa 4

Lazarim (EN 10-1) (X) Vale Figueira

Lazarim (R S Macário772)QTA S Francisco

Lazarim R S Macário (X) R Humb Madeira

Lazarim (QTA Regateira N15)

Botequim (R Botequim 872b)

RUA DA Bela Vista 12

Botequim (AV Elias Garcia 910)

CH Caparica (R Elias Garcia) Monserrate

CH Capar R Oliveira Feijão (Igreja)

CH Caparica R DR Oliveira Feijão6(Rot)

CH Caparica AL Amália Rodrigues (Rot)

Casal Poço (R 25 Abril N64)

Casal Poço (R 25 Abril N115)

Route schedule
Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta — Marisol 
(R Vieira Lusitano 36) Terminal

Monday 07:20-21:50

Tuesday 07:20-21:50

Wednesday 07:20-21:50

Thursday 07:20-21:50

Friday 07:20-21:50

Saturday 08:35-21:50

Sunday 09:25-19:30

Route info

Direction: Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3524-3679340127-3821368742
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3524-3679340127-3821368742
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3524-3679340127-3821368742


Casal Poço (R José Estevão N4)

CH Caparica (R António Andrade) Centro

CH Caparica (R ANT Andrade) Mcdonald´S

CH Caparica (R ANT Andrade) Piscinas Mun

CH CAP R ANT Andr (X) R DO Pinheirinho

CH Caparica R Pedro Costa 13 (Escola)

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa 1284) VL Bem

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

Marisol (R António Soares N10)

Marisol (R António Soares N74)

Marisol R Soares Reis (X) R D João Ii

Marisol (R Lobitos 57)

Marisol (R Manuel Fevereiro N5)

Marisol (AV Fonte Telha N41a)

Marisol (AVª Fonte Telha 13)

Marisol (R Vieira Lusitano 36) Terminal



Direction
Marisol (R Vieira Lusitano 36) Terminal — AV Torrado 
Silva (Hospital G Orta)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Marisol (R Vieira Lusitano 36) Terminal

Marisol (AVª Fonte Telha 13)

Marisol (AV Fonte Telha N41a)

Marisol (R Manuel Fevereiro N5)

Marisol (R Lobitos 57)

Marisol R Soares Reis (X) R D João Ii

Marisol (R António Soares N74)

Marisol (R António Soares N10)

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa 1284) VL Bem

CH Caparica R Pedro Costa 13 (Escola)

CH Caparica (R António Andrade1215)

CH Caparica (R ANT Andrade) Piscinas Mun

CH Caparica (R ANT Andrade) Mcdonald´S

CH Caparica R António Andrade Clinica

CH Caparica (R António Andrade) Centro

Casal Poço (R José Estevão N4)

Casal Poço (R 25 Abril N115)

Casal Poço (R 25 Abril N64)

CH Caparica AL Amália Rodrigues (Rot)

CH Caparica R DR Oliveira Feijão6(Rot)

CH Capar R Oliveira Feijão (Igreja)

CH Caparica (R Elias Garcia) Monserrate

R Botequim (Cimo R A-VER-O-Mar)

Route schedule
Marisol (R Vieira Lusitano 36) Terminal — AV Torrado 
Silva (Hospital G Orta)

Monday 06:05-21:40

Tuesday 06:05-21:40

Wednesday 06:05-21:40

Thursday 06:05-21:40

Friday 06:05-21:40

Saturday 09:25-23:30

Sunday 09:25-20:25

Route info

Direction: Marisol (R Vieira Lusitano 36) Terminal

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Botequim (R Botequim 872b)

Botequim (QTA Regateira 3d)

Lazarim R S Macário (X) R Humb Madeira

Lazarim (R S Macário772)QTA S Francisco

Lazarim (EN 10-1) (X) Vale Figueira

Sobreda En10-1 X R QTA Francesa 4

Sobreda (En10-1) 202 Texugo (Rotunda)

Alto Índio (QTA Perfume) R Padre ROB Seq

MTE Caparica AV Torrado Silva (Rot)

Pragal (AV Torrado Silva) Estação

AV Torrado Silva (Hospital G Orta)

3524 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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